This notification is to inform you that on April 18, 2016, the Village of Orland Park Board of Trustees approved 
awarding HR Green, Inc. the contract in accordance with the proposal you submitted dated March 15,2016, for 
Wheeler Drive Bridge Reconstruction over Tinley Creek for an amount not to exceed Thirty Two Thousand 
Five Hundred and No/lOO ($32,500.00) Dollars. 

In order to begin this project, you must comply with the following within ten business days of the date of this 
Notice of Award, which is by May 24,2016. 

• I am attaching the Contract for Wheeler Drive Bridge Reconstruction over Tinley Creek.

[...]

(hereinafter referred to as the "SERVICES") and the VILLAGE agrees to pay the ENGINEER 
pursuant to the provisions of the Local Government Prompt Payment Act (50 ILCS 505/1 et seq.) the 
following amount: 

TOTAL FEE and REIMBURSABLE EXPENSES: an amount not to exceed Thirty Two 
Thousand Five Hundred and No/IOO ($32,500.00) Dollars 

SECTION 3: ASSIGNMENT: ENGINEER shall not assign the duties and obligations 
involved in the performance of the SERVICES which is the subject matter ofthis Agreement without 
the written consent of the VILLAGE. 

SECTION 4: TERM OF THE CONTRACT: